
DINNER MENU
1/4 Pound
1/2 Pound

Banana Pudding

1/4 Chicken Potato Salad

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Bottled Water

Brisket Sandwich

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Sliced Turkey Sandwich

1/4 Pound
1/2 Pound

1/4 Pound
1/2 Pound

1/4 Pound
1/2 Pound

1/2 Rack
Full Rack

Brisket

MEats Sides
BBQ Beans

Hearty BBQ beans, simmered with spices
for a rich, robust flavor.

Cole Slaw

Crisp, refreshing cole slaw, with a perfect
balance of tangy and sweet flavors.

Mac-N-Cheese

Creamy, cheesy macaroni, baked to
golden perfection.

$5.00
A Kings BBQ staple! Smooth vanilla pudding,
ripe bananas, and layers of Nilla wafers.

Pulled Pork

Sliced Turkey

Sausage

Ribs

$9.00

Collard Greens

Classic collard greens, simmered to
perfection with a smoky, savory kick.

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
Creamy, classic potato salad, blended with
the perfect mix of spices.

$5.00

$5.00

Drinks $2.00 Each

Sandwiches Special
Brisket Mac-N-Cheese $12.00
Can’t decide between brisket and mac-n-
cheese? Why not both?!

$17.00
Includes 1 side of your choice

$12.00
Includes 1 side of your choice

$15.00
Includes 1 side of your choice

$17.00

$6.00
$12.00

$8.00
$15.00

$4.00
$8.00

$15.00
$30.00

$10.00


