MEATS

「「「「

1

Brisket

1/4 Pound 1/2 Pound	\$9.00		
Pulled Pork	\$17.00		
1/4 Pound	\$6.00		
1/2 Pound	\$12.00		
Sliced Turkey			
1/4 Pound	\$8.00		
1/2 Pound	\$15.00		
	Q10.00		
Sausage	VI0.00		
1/4 Pound	\$4.00		
1/4 Pound	\$4.00		
1/4 Pound 1/2 Pound Ribs 1/2 Rack	\$4.00		
1/4 Pound 1/2 Pound Ribs	\$4.00 \$8.00		

SANDWICHES

Brisket Sandwich \$17.00 Includes 1 side of your choice

Pulled Pork Sandwich\$12.00Includes 1 side of your choice

Sliced Turkey Sandwich \$15.00 Includes 1 side of your choice

SIDES

as BBO

BBQ Beans	\$5.00
Hearty BBQ beans, simmered with for a rich, robust flavor.	h spices
Cole Slaw	\$5.00
Crisp, refreshing cole slaw, with a balance of tangy and sweet flave	
Mac-N-Cheese	\$5.00
Creamy, cheesy macaroni, bake golden perfection.	d to
Collard Greens	\$5.00
Classic collard greens, simmered perfection with a smoky, savory k	
Banana Pudding	\$5.00
A Kings BBQ staple! Smooth vanill ripe bananas, and layers of Nilla	
Potato Salad	\$5.00
Creamy, classic potato salad, ble the perfect mix of spices.	ended with

SPECIAL

Brisket Mac-N-Cheese \$12.00

veen brisket and mac-n

Can't decide between brisket and mac-ncheese? Why not both?!



DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Bottled Water

..... \$2.00 Each